FOSTER PEPPER ru.c

ATTORNEYS AT Law

1111 THIRD AVENUE SUITE 3400
SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98101
206-447.4400
TAX ID. #91-0606972

Client No. 71446
City of Gold Bar
Atto: Crystal Hill
107 5th Street

Gold Bar, WA 98251

Matter No. 3

v. Block

-
P
-

BY:ceoamemes

August 31, 2009
Invoice No. 928510

Total Current Charges $7,301.90
Current Interest Charge $0.00
Previously Billed Invoices Outstanding as of August 31, 2009 $0.00 =
Total Due As Of August 31, 2009 $7,301.90

Payments received after the above date are not reflected on this statement

*TF

5 4 Alal 1 By 23 H H
A1 you necd adaitional information re these inveices P

lease call {206) 4475013

PLEASE RETURN WITH PAYMENT. PAYMENT DUE IN U.S. DOLLARS UPON RECE(ET OF INVDICE,
MAKE CHECK PAYABLE T0 FOSTER PEPPER PLLC AND SEND TO ABOVE ADDRESS

ALL AMOUNTS 30 DAYS PAST DUE SHALL ACCRUE INTEREST AT 12% PER ANNUM.
WE ACCEPT VISA, MASTERCARD AND AMERICAN EXPRESS



Client No. 71446

City of Gold Bar

Attn: Crystal Hill

107 5th Street

Gold Bar, WA 98251

Matter No. 3

v. Block
Date Timekeeper
07/02/09 R. Ramerman
07/06/09 R. Ramerman
07/07/09 R. Ramerman
07/08/09 R. Ramerman
07/09/09 R. Ramerman
07/10/09 R. Ramerman
07/13/09 R. Ramerman
07/14/09 R. Ramerman

1001681

FOSTER PEPPER ..

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

1171 THIRD AVENUE SUITE 3400
SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98101
206-447-4400
Tax ID. #91-0606972

Description

Address issues related to PRA
request Susan Forbes' Personal
Inspection Request of B'ackberry

Address issues related t ) document
production; address issv.=s related to
Anne Block's Personal ‘nspection
request of check warrar,:y

Address issues related (1 emails and

request to review electronic original

records and confidential information;
prepare for executive szssion; attend
executive session via telephone

Review and analyze issues related to
PRA requests, including requests for
check register; review claim that AG
website providos that or requester
has a right to inspect original records
Address email PRA issies

Address issues related to PRA
requests, including check register
and Blackberry; address issues
related to response dates; review
new PRA request from Anne Block

Address issues related to PRA
requests and response slates; address
issues related to Anne Block's
Personal Inspection Requests

Prepare for issues related to Block
suit; address PRA issues related to

August 31, 2009

Invoice No. 928510

Hours
0.7

1.9

2.8

1.9

0.9
1.2

1.4

Amount
206.50

560.50

826.00

560.50

265.50
354.00

413.00

413.00

PAYMENT DUE (N U.S. DGLLARS UPON RECEIPT OF INVOICE. UNPROCESSED LEGAL FEES AND DISBURSEMENTS WILL BE BILLED ON FUTURE INVOICES,



Client No. 71446

v. Block

Date

07/15/09

07/17/09

07/23/09

07/30/09

1001581

Timekeeper

R. Ramerman

R. Ramerman

R, Ramerman

R. Ramerman

Copies

FOSTER PEPPER piLc

Description

new request from Krista Dashtestani
for 27,000 emails

Address issues related to PRA
request by Dashtestani for 27,000
emails

Address issues related to special
meeting and resignation

Prepare for city council meeting;
attend city council meeting to
discuss issues relating to Anne Block
litigation and any effect on this
litigation caused by Mayor Hill's

resignation; travel to and from Gold
Bar

Meeting with mayor to discuss
litigation strategy; teleconference
with Cheryl Byer re litigation
strategy

Total Hours
TOTAL FOR LEGAL SERVICES

TOTAL COSTS

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

Hours

0.2

0.4

10.7

1.2

24.7

Page: 2

August 31, 2009

Amount

59.00

118.00

3,156.50

354.00

$7,286.50

15.40
$15.40

$7,301.90

PAYMENT DUE IN U.S. DOLLARS UPON RECEIPT OF INVOICE. UNPROCESSED LEGAL FEES AND DISBURSEMENTS WILL EE BILLED DN FUTURE INVOICES.,



